THE DATASHEET OF
LDS6202NTGI
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LDS6200 Family
© 2011 IDT 1  Doc. No. 6200DS, Rev. 0.5
Characteristics subject to change without notice
PureTouch®* Low Channel Capacitive Touch Sensor IC Family
FEATURES

© 2011 IDT 34  Doc. No. 6200 FamilyDS, Rev. 0.5
Characteristics subject to change without notice
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number* Package Package Marking
LDS6201NTGI8 TQFN-16 3mm x 3mm
(1)
 NTG
LDS6201DCGI8 SOIC-16 3.9mm X 9.9mm
(1)
 DCG
LDS6202NTGI8 TQFN-16 3mm x 3mm
(1)
 NTG
LDS6202DCGI8 SOIC-16 3.9mm X 9.9mm
(1)
 DCG
LDS6203NTGI8 TQFN-20 3mm x 3mm
(1)
 NTG
LDS6203SOGI8 SOIC-20 7.5mm X 12.8mm
(1)
 SOG
LDS6204NTGI8 TQFN-20 3mm x 3mm
(1)
 NTG
LDS6204SOGI8 SOIC-20 7.5mm X 12.8mm
(1)
 SOG
Notes (*Remove the “8” at the end of the part number for non-T/R option):
1. Matte-Tin Plated Finish (RoHS-compliant)
2. Quantity per reel is 2500 for TQFN package and 1500 for SOIC package
EXAMPLE OF ORDERING INFORMATION
PL Indicator Package Code
NTG = TQFN
DCG = SOIC
SOG = SOIC
Prefix Device # Suffix
LDS             620x     NTG                I8
Product Number
(see Product
Family Guide on
Page 1)
Temperature Range and Packing
Option
Temperature Range: I = Industrial
 (-40C to 80C)
Packing Option: 8 = Tape & Reel
LDS6200 Family
© 2011 IDT 35  Doc. No. 6200 FamilyDS, Rev. 0.5
Characteristics subject to change without notice
REVISION LOG
Date Rev. Reason